Emery High School

Track & Field Schedule 2018

Date: Location: Time Bus

Sat Mar 10 Grand 10:00am 7:00am

Fri Mar 16 Carbon (Non Qualifier) 1:00pm 11:30am

Tue Mar 20 Emery 3:00pm

Sat Mar 31 Copper Hills 9:00am 6:00am

Fri Apr 6 Manti 2:00pm 11:30am

Thu Apr 12 San Juan 3:00pm 10:30am

Fri Apr 20 Carbon 1:00pm 11:30am

Fri Apr 27 Richfield 1:00pm 11:00am

Fri May 4-Sat May S BYU 8:00am 5:30am

Wed May 9-Thu May 10  Region @ Manti 4:00pm & 10:00am 1:30pm & 7:30am
Fri May 18-Sat May19 State @ BYU 8:00am 4:00pm (Thu May 17)



2018 Emery Softball Schedule

Date Opponent - Var JV___Soph
March 6 Carbon 3:00 5:30 3:00
March 8 Spanish Fork Double Header 4:00
March 9 @ Gunnison 3:00 5:00

March 13 Grand 3:30 5:30

March 16-17 St. George Tourney TBA TBA

March 20 @ South Sevier 3:30 5:30

March 23 South Sevier 3:30 5:30

March 24 Payson JV Tourney TBA

March 27 @ San Juan 3:30 5:30

March 30 San Juan 3:30 b5:30

April 7 Payson Varsity Toumney TBA

April 10 Manti 3:30 5:30

April 13 @ Manti 2:00 4:00

April 14 Spanish Fork Tourney TBA
April 17 @ North Sanpete 3:30 5:30 3:30
April 19 @ Carbon 7:00 5:00 3:00
April 20 North Sanpete 3:30 5:30 3:30
April 24 @ Grand 3:30 5:30

April 27 Richfield 3:30 5:30 3:30
May 1 @ Richfield 3:30 5:30 3:30
May 2 @ North Sevier 3:30 5:30

May 10-12 STATE @ Spanish Fork



Emery High School Boys Soccer Schedule 2018

Date Opponent Location Varsity Vv Bus
Mon March 5 Layton Christian Away 3:30 5:30 11?&0
Wed Mar 7 Gunnison Away 3:30 5:00 1:15
March 8,9,10 Tournament St. George TBA TBA 3:00
Tues Mar 13 Grand Away 4:00 5:30 12:45
Thur Mar 15 Manti Home 4:00 5:30

Tues Mar 20 North Sanpete Away 4:00 5:30 12:45
Thurs Mar 22 South Sevier Home 4:00 5:30

Thur Mar 29 San Juan Home 7:00

Thur Mar 29 Union Away 3:30 5:30 12:00
Tues Apr 10 Richfield Away 4:00 5:30 1:30
Thur Apr 12 North Sanpete Home 4:00 5:30

Tues Apr 17 South Sevier Away 4:00 5:30 1:30
Thur Apr 19 Grand Home 4:00 5:30

Tues Apr 24 Manti Away 4:00 5:30 1:15
Thur Apr 26 Richfield Home 7:00 5:00

Thur May 3 First Round State Home sites TBA

Sat May 5 State Quarterfinals Home sites TBA

Fri May 11 State Semi-Finals Alta High School TBA

Sat May 12 State Finals Rio Tinto TBA



DATE
Wed 3/7
Wed 3/14
Thu 3/22
Tue 4/3
Wed 4/11
Wed 4/18
Thu 4/26
Mon 4/30
Tue-Wed 5/8-9
ATE

MASTER 2018 REGION XV GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE FINAL 2 20 2018

HOST
Grand
Richfield
N. Sanpete
S. Sevier
Emery

San Juan
Manti
Region XV
UHSAA/UPGA
HOST

GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE

SITE

Moab Golf Club
Cove View
Skyline

Cove View

Mill Site
Hideout
Palisades
Carbon Country Club
Cove View

SITE

TYPE
region
region
region
region
region
region
region
Qualifier
Finals
TYPE



2018 Emery Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Place Var _JV _ Soph Leave
March 6 Tues Gunnison Gunnison 3:00 5:00 @ e 11:30
March 8-10  Thur-Sat Mesquite Mesquite TBD TBD W - TBD
March 12 Mon Carbon Home = s=eee e 3:00-5:00 -
March 13 Tues * Grand Home 3:30 . 5:30 - e
March 14 Wed Union Home 3:30  5:30 3:30-5:30 @ -
March 16 Fri * Grand Grand 3:30 530 - 11:00
March 20 Tues *S. Sevier Home 3:30  5:30 3:30-5:30  =e—ee-
March 23 Fr *S. Sevier S. Sevier 3:30  5:30 3:30-5:30 12:30
March 24 Sat S Summit Home 11:00 Double Header -
March 27 Tues  *SanJuan San Juan 3:30 530 0 - 10:00
March 28 Wed Carbon Carbon 3:30  5:30 3:30-5:30 1:30
March 30 Fri * San Juan Home 3:30 530 - e
April 10 Tue * Manti Home 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 -
April 11 Wed ALA ALA 3:30 530 @ - 12:30
April 13 Frl * Manti Manti 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 11:30
April 17 Tues * N Sandpete Home 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 =
April 18 Wed Grand Grand e s 3:30-5:30 11:00
April 20 Fri * N Sandpete N Sandpete 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 11:30
April 24 Tues * Richfield Home 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 -
April 25 Wed Grand Home = —— - 3:30-5:30 -
April 27 Fri N Sevier Home 3:30  5:30 — _ =
April 28 Sat Gunnison Sophomore Tournament TBD TBD
May 1 Tues * Richfield Richfield 3:30 5:30 3:30-5:30 -
May 5 Sat State First Round TBD TBD
May 10-12 Thur-Sat  State Tournament Kearns High TBD



